SrNo. College

10

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course Name
Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Bachelor of Commerce -
(Hons.)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

246730

230816

234317

200971

201064

196821

123592

144025

230128

127859

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

VINAY SINGH

RAHUL

VIKAS

VIKASH

ASHU

HARSH

GURTEJ SINGH

Gaurav

MANDEEP

MAYANK

SACHIN

RAJENDER

BALBIR

RAMCHANDER

SANJAY

VIJAY

GURJINDER

SINGH

Harish Kumar

RAMESH

Paramjeet

MobileNo Gender

9518099400

8295499893

8689008155

8607701997

8950309707

9138230224

9466056102

8295059269

8607907855

9306750097

DOB

20-03-2004

19-04-2002

30-11-2001

05-07-2000

09-03-2004

23-07-2005

08-07-2003

09-02-2005

25-09-2004

29-05-2005

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

65.8000

63.0000

61.2000

64.4000

63.0000

57.8000

61.8000

56.2000

51.6000

48.2000

Weightage Total

\VETE
5 70.8000
5 68.0000
5 66.2000
0 64.4000
0 63.0000
5 62.8000
0 61.8000
0 56.2000
0 51.6000
0 48.2000



